Weekly
Vacancy Title Employer Name Closing Date

Traineeship in Childcare

Traineeship in Childcare

Apprentice Chef

Apprentice Coffee Shop Assistant
Administration Apprentice

Apprentice receptionist

Business Administration Apprenticeship
Business Administrator Apprentice

Digital Marketing Apprentice

Apprentice Nursery Assistant

Apprentice Barber

Apprentice Hairdresser

Apprentice Finance / Administrative Assistan
Apprentice Administrator

Apprentice Carpenter

Apprentice Chef

Apprentice Heavy Vehicle Technician
Apprentice Technician — Heavy Vehicle
Apprenticeship in Childcare

Apprenticeship in Childcare

Apprenticeship in Childcare

Apprenticeship in Childcare

Apprenticeship in Childcare

BMW Light Vehicle Technician Apprenticeshi
Business Admin Apprentice

Business Administration Apprentice
Business and Administration Apprenticeship
Business and Administration Apprenticeship
Childcare Apprentice

Childcare Apprentice

556175 Northumberland Nursery (Reading)

613508 Bees Knees Nursery School (Reading)

591268 Malmaison - Reading (Reading)
556986 Kearleys (Reading)

535079 Chiltern Medical Clinic (Reading)
535111 Chiltern Medical Clinic (Reading)
533087 Bodytec (UK) Ltd (Reading)
615641 EUROSPEAK LTD (Reading)
615661 EUROSPEAK LTD (Reading)

RG2 7PW
RG30 2UE
RG1 1JX
RG1 2LS
RG1 2AF
RG1 2AF
RG30 1EA
RG1 2HX
RG1 2HX

553137 Dickory Docks Educational Day Nursery RG30 4EX
609907 The Shinfield Village Barbers Limited (FRG2 8EX
600670 DEFINE HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED (Re RG4 8AU
570775 Dickory Docks Educational Day Nursery RG30 4EX

589076 Cordwallis Commercial (Reading)
613598 Reading Ymca (Reading)

613611 Reading Ymca (Reading)

589095 Cordwallis Commercial (Reading)
595872 Rygor Commercials Ltd (Reading)
590037 Forbury Gardens (Reading)

608311 Bees Knees Nursery School (Reading)

610925 Goldilocks Day Nursery (Reading)
601690 Wigwam Nursery (Reading)
612007 Northumberland Nursery (Reading)
596538 BMW Group Academy (Reading)
599322 Hertz Rent A Car (Reading)
613586 Reading Ymca (Reading)

RG2 0QX
RG30 2DD
RG30 2DD
RG2 0QX
RG2 0JJ

RG1 3HW
RG30 2UE
RG31 5AT
RG1 4PL

RG2 7PW
RG1 8BN

RG2 ONH
RG30 2DD

602648 Dickory Docks Educational Day Nursery RG30 4EX

608496 Mary Seacole Day Nursery (Reading)

RG1 2TD

590522 Berkeley Gardens Day Nursery (Readin RG1 6HY
599545 St Mary And All Saints Church Of EnglaRG1 6DU

26/05/2015
26/05/2015
15/05/2015
01/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
15/05/2015
21/05/2015
21/05/2015
04/05/2015
15/05/2015
01/05/2015
18/05/2015
10/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
10/05/2015
18/05/2015
26/05/2015
09/06/2015
25/05/2015
11/05/2015
25/05/2015
23/05/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
11/05/2015
15/06/2015
26/05/2015
01/05/2015

£0
£82
£84
£96
£96
£101
£102
£102
£102
£104
£104
£108
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109
£109



Ford Masters Apprenticeship Programme - P
General Maintenance Apprentice

Retail Optical Apprenticeship (Reading)
Retail Optical Apprenticeship (Reading)
Customer Service Apprentice

Apprentice Retail Assistant

Creative and Digital Media Apprentice
Apprentice Dental Nurse

Apprentice Travel Expert (Reading)
Apprentice Chef

Apprentice Mailing Administrator

Apprentice Online Media Sales Support Exec
Apprentice Sales Recruitment Consultant
Data Entry Apprentice

Stores/Warehouse Apprentice

Telesales/ Business Admin Apprentice
Apprentice- Retail (Reading)

Apprentice Customer Services Advisor
Apprentice Recruitment Consultant
Warehouse/Admin Apprentice

Apprentice Lettings Administrator

Audit Apprenticeship with Baker Tilly (Readin
Outsourcing (AAT) Apprenticeship with Bake
Apprentice Application Support Engineer
Apprentice Administrator/Account Manager
IT Apprentice

Apprentice Civil Engineer (Reading)

One Cisco Apprenticeship Programme 3764
Advanced Engineering Apprenticeships (Insti
IT Apprentice

Level 4 IT Developer Apprentice - 4240

577898 Gowrings Ford (Reading)
613625 Reading Ymca (Reading)
612245 Specsavers Opticians (Bristol)
612211 Specsavers Opticians (Bristol)
601329 Dream Medical Ltd (Reading)
578160 Waltons Ltd (Reading)

606262 Barret & Co (Reading)

590639 Markham Associates (Reading)
604749 STA Travel Ltd (London)
589773 Cisco Systems Inc (Reading)

RG2 OHJ
RG30 2DD
RG1 2AA
RG2 8HA
RG1 4SA
RG4 8JG
RG4 5AF
RG1 7UY
RG2 OND
RG2 6GB

598808 Solo Managed Services (UK) Ltd (ReadiRG30 4EB
568302 Quality Business & Educational Service RG30 1DZ
614786 WELLBEING HEALTHCARE (Reading) RG1 7QF

591001 First Point It Resourcing (Reading)
611814 Stontronics Ltd (Reading)

582283 Array Display Ltd (Reading)
587078 Aldi Stores (Manchester)

RG1 2AN
RG2 0AH
RG4 5AF
RG2 OND

610688 University of Reading Medical Practice (RG2 7HE

560298 MAS Recruitment Ltd (Reading)
605690 Sheabutter Cottage Ltd (Reading)
566042 Martin & Co (Reading)

516958 Baker Tilly (Chester)

536091 Baker Tilly (Chester)

606299 COVEA INSURANCE PLC (Reading)
599426 Stontronics Ltd (Reading)
539469 Queen Annes School (Reading)
569774 Skanska Plc (Rickmansworth)
549933 Cisco Systems Inc (Reading)
586902 (Hampton)

525157 Cgqi It Uk Ltd (Reading)

596366 Cgi It Uk Ltd (Reading)

RG1 4SJ
RG30 1BD
RG2 OEG
RG1 3EU
RG1 3EU
RG1 8DA
RG2 0AH
RG4 6DX
RG2 OND
RG2 6GB
RG2 ORP
RG2 6UA
RG2 6UA

15/05/2015
18/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015
15/05/2015
01/06/2015
18/05/2015
18/05/2015
01/05/2015
15/05/2015
18/05/2015
28/04/2015
10/05/2015
28/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
09/09/2015
20/05/2015
04/05/2015
04/05/2015
05/06/2015
31/08/2015
31/08/2015
18/05/2015
30/04/2015
10/05/2015
10/05/2015
30/06/2015
30/04/2015
17/05/2015
22/06/2015

£109
£109
£109
£109
£119
£120
£120
£128
£144
£145
£150
£150
£150
£150
£150
£153
£159
£169
£175
£175
£180
£192
£192
£192
£195
£200
£220
£221
£240
£250
£250



Apprentice Warehouse Manager

Apprentice - Systems Analyst (Reading)
Apprentice Analyst Programmer (Reading)
Apprentice Breach Analyst (Reading)
Apprentice Customer Service Executive (Ree
Apprentice Information Risk and Security Ane
Apprentice IT Tester (Reading)

Apprentice Junior Analyst/Programmer (Reac
Apprentice Junior Systems Analyst (Reading
Apprentice Marketing/Sales Communications
Regulatory Risk Apprentice (Reading)
Apprentice Bricklayer

The Aon Insurance Apprenticeship 2015 (Re:i
Higher Apprenticeship in Technology & Busir
Apprentice Fitness Instructor

602369 Smiths News (Reading)
603424 Prudential Plc (London)
603392 Prudential Plc (London)
603269 Prudential Plc (London)
603294 Prudential Plc (London)
603322 Prudential Plc (London)
603382 Prudential Plc (London)
603388 Prudential Plc (London)
603373 Prudential Plc (London)
603362 Prudential Plc (London)
603425 Prudential Plc (London)

582588 Roberts Brothers Construction Ltd (Rea RG31 6HF

534442 AON (London)

611493 Visa Europe (Basingstoke)
612979 Rivers Health & Fitness Club (Reading) RG30 6AY

RG2 0SU
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND
RG2 OND

RG2 OND
RG1 4BQ

18/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
08/05/2015
30/04/2015
31/05/2015
29/06/2015

£260
£288
£288
£288
£288
£288
£288
£288
£288
£288
£288
£295
£308
£327

£82



