					Weekly
Vacancy Title		Employer Name	Postcode	Closing Date	Wage
Traineeship in Childcare		Northumberland Nursery (Reading)	RG2 7PW	26/05/2015	£0
Traineeship in Childcare	613508	Bees Knees Nursery School (Reading)	RG30 2UE	26/05/2015	£0
Apprentice Chef	591268	Malmaison - Reading (Reading)	RG1 1JX	15/05/2015	£82
Apprentice Coffee Shop Assistant	556986	Kearleys (Reading)	RG1 2LS	01/05/2015	£84
Administration Apprentice	535079	Chiltern Medical Clinic (Reading)	RG1 2AF	30/04/2015	£96
Apprentice receptionist	535111	Chiltern Medical Clinic (Reading)	RG1 2AF	30/04/2015	£96
Business Administration Apprenticeship	533087	Bodytec (UK) Ltd (Reading)	RG30 1EA	15/05/2015	£101
Business Administrator Apprentice	615641	EUROSPEAK LTD (Reading)	RG1 2HX	21/05/2015	£102
Digital Marketing Apprentice	615661	EUROSPEAK LTD (Reading)	RG1 2HX	21/05/2015	£102
Apprentice Nursery Assistant	553137	Dickory Docks Educational Day Nursery	RG30 4EX	04/05/2015	£102
Apprentice Barber	609907	The Shinfield Village Barbers Limited (F	RG2 8EX	15/05/2015	£104
Apprentice Hairdresser	600670	DEFINE HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED (Re	RG4 8AU	01/05/2015	£104
Apprentice Finance / Administrative Assistan	570775	Dickory Docks Educational Day Nursery	RG30 4EX	18/05/2015	£108
Apprentice Administrator	589076	Cordwallis Commercial (Reading)	RG2 0QX	10/05/2015	£109
Apprentice Carpenter	613598	Reading Ymca (Reading)	RG30 2DD	18/05/2015	£109
Apprentice Chef	613611	Reading Ymca (Reading)	RG30 2DD	18/05/2015	£109
Apprentice Heavy Vehicle Technician	589095	Cordwallis Commercial (Reading)	RG2 0QX	10/05/2015	£109
Apprentice Technician – Heavy Vehicle	595872	Rygor Commercials Ltd (Reading)	RG2 0JJ	18/05/2015	£109
Apprenticeship in Childcare	590037	Forbury Gardens (Reading)	RG1 3HW	26/05/2015	£109
Apprenticeship in Childcare	608311	Bees Knees Nursery School (Reading)	RG30 2UE	09/06/2015	£109
Apprenticeship in Childcare	610925	Goldilocks Day Nursery (Reading)	RG31 5AT	25/05/2015	£109
Apprenticeship in Childcare	601690	Wigwam Nursery (Reading)	RG1 4PL	11/05/2015	£109
Apprenticeship in Childcare	612007	Northumberland Nursery (Reading)	RG2 7PW	25/05/2015	£109
BMW Light Vehicle Technician Apprenticesh	i 596538	BMW Group Academy (Reading)	RG1 8BN	23/05/2015	£109
Business Admin Apprentice	599322	Hertz Rent A Car (Reading)	RG2 0NH	18/05/2015	£109
Business Administration Apprentice	613586	Reading Ymca (Reading)	RG30 2DD	18/05/2015	£109
Business and Administration Apprenticeship	602648	Dickory Docks Educational Day Nursery	RG30 4EX	11/05/2015	£109
Business and Administration Apprenticeship	608496	Mary Seacole Day Nursery (Reading)	RG1 2TD	15/06/2015	£109
Childcare Apprentice	590522	Berkeley Gardens Day Nursery (Reading	RG1 6HY	26/05/2015	£109
Childcare Apprentice	599545	St Mary And All Saints Church Of Engla	RG1 6DU	01/05/2015	£109

Ford Masters Apprenticeship Programme - P	577898 Gowrings Ford (Reading)	RG2 0HJ	15/05/2015	£109
General Maintenance Apprentice	613625 Reading Ymca (Reading)	RG30 2DD	18/05/2015	£109
Retail Optical Apprenticeship (Reading)	612245 Specsavers Opticians (Bristol)	RG1 2AA	11/05/2015	£109
Retail Optical Apprenticeship (Reading)	612211 Specsavers Opticians (Bristol)	RG2 8HA	11/05/2015	£109
Customer Service Apprentice	601329 Dream Medical Ltd (Reading)	RG1 4SA	15/05/2015	£119
Apprentice Retail Assistant	578160 Waltons Ltd (Reading)	RG4 8JG	01/06/2015	£120
Creative and Digital Media Apprentice	606262 Barret & Co (Reading)	RG4 5AF	18/05/2015	£120
Apprentice Dental Nurse	590639 Markham Associates (Reading)	RG1 7UY	18/05/2015	£128
Apprentice Travel Expert (Reading)	604749 STA Travel Ltd (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£144
Apprentice Chef	589773 Cisco Systems Inc (Reading)	RG2 6GB	15/05/2015	£145
Apprentice Mailing Administrator	598808 Solo Managed Services (Uk) Ltd (Read	li RG30 4EB	18/05/2015	£150
Apprentice Online Media Sales Support Exec	568302 Quality Business & Educational Service	RG30 1DZ	28/04/2015	£150
Apprentice Sales Recruitment Consultant	614786 WELLBEING HEALTHCARE (Reading) RG1 7QF	10/05/2015	£150
Data Entry Apprentice	591001 First Point It Resourcing (Reading)	RG1 2AN	28/04/2015	£150
Stores/Warehouse Apprentice	611814 Stontronics Ltd (Reading)	RG2 0AH	30/04/2015	£150
Telesales/ Business Admin Apprentice	582283 Array Display Ltd (Reading)	RG4 5AF	30/04/2015	£153
Apprentice- Retail (Reading)	587078 Aldi Stores (Manchester)	RG2 0ND	09/09/2015	£159
Apprentice Customer Services Advisor	610688 University of Reading Medical Practice	(RG2 7HE	20/05/2015	£169
Apprentice Recruitment Consultant	560298 MAS Recruitment Ltd (Reading)	RG1 4SJ	04/05/2015	£175
Warehouse/Admin Apprentice	605690 Sheabutter Cottage Ltd (Reading)	RG30 1BD	04/05/2015	£175
Apprentice Lettings Administrator	566042 Martin & Co (Reading)	RG2 0EG	05/06/2015	£180
Audit Apprenticeship with Baker Tilly (Readin	516958 Baker Tilly (Chester)	RG1 3EU	31/08/2015	£192
Outsourcing (AAT) Apprenticeship with Bake	536091 Baker Tilly (Chester)	RG1 3EU	31/08/2015	£192
Apprentice Application Support Engineer	606299 COVEA INSURANCE PLC (Reading)	RG1 8DA	18/05/2015	£192
Apprentice Administrator/Account Manager	599426 Stontronics Ltd (Reading)	RG2 0AH	30/04/2015	£195
IT Apprentice	539469 Queen Annes School (Reading)	RG4 6DX	10/05/2015	£200
Apprentice Civil Engineer (Reading)	569774 Skanska Plc (Rickmansworth)	RG2 0ND	10/05/2015	£220
One Cisco Apprenticeship Programme 3764	549933 Cisco Systems Inc (Reading)	RG2 6GB	30/06/2015	£221
Advanced Engineering Apprenticeships (Instr	586902 (Hampton)	RG2 0RP	30/04/2015	£240
IT Apprentice	525157 Cgi It Uk Ltd (Reading)	RG2 6UA	17/05/2015	£250
Level 4 IT Developer Apprentice - 4240	596366 Cgi It Uk Ltd (Reading)	RG2 6UA	22/06/2015	£250

A	000000 0 '// N/ /D //)	D.O.O.O.I.I	40/05/0045	
Apprentice Warehouse Manager	602369 Smiths News (Reading)	RG2 0SU	18/05/2015	£260
Apprentice - Systems Analyst (Reading)	603424 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Analyst Programmer (Reading)	603392 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Breach Analyst (Reading)	603269 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Customer Service Executive (Rea	603294 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Information Risk and Security Ana	603322 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice IT Tester (Reading)	603382 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Junior Analyst/Programmer (Reac	603388 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Junior Systems Analyst (Reading)	603373 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Marketing/Sales Communications	603362 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Regulatory Risk Apprentice (Reading)	603425 Prudential Plc (London)	RG2 0ND	01/05/2015	£288
Apprentice Bricklayer	582588 Roberts Brothers Construction Ltd (Rea	RG31 6HF	08/05/2015	£295
The Aon Insurance Apprenticeship 2015 (Rea	534442 AON (London)	RG2 0ND	30/04/2015	£308
Higher Apprenticeship in Technology & Busin	611493 Visa Europe (Basingstoke)	RG1 4BQ	31/05/2015	£327
Apprentice Fitness Instructor	612979 Rivers Health & Fitness Club (Reading)	RG30 6AY	29/06/2015	£82